Borrower(s) /Co-Borrower (s)/
Guarantor(s) / Loan Account

Demand Notice
Date and Amount

Description of the Immovable
property

Reserve Price, EMD

LAN: LXMAD00417-180067766
Branch: Madurai
Borrower: Rajkumar
Ananjithevar
Co-Borrower: Mayakkal
Ananjidever

07-12-2020 For Rs:
1183103/- (Rupees

Eleven Lakh Eighty Three
Thousand One Hundred &

Three Only)

Door No - 3/19, Old Natham S.
No. - 222, New Natham S. No.
- 389/15, Vathalpatti Quarters,
Nadakottai, Busstop, Dindigul,
Tamil Nadu - 624220

Reserve Price: Rs.10,00,000/-
(Ten Lakh Only)

EMD: Rs. 1,00,000/-
(One Lakh Only)

LAN: LXERO00417-180056628
Branch: Erode
Borrower: Mohamedibrahim A
Co-Borrower: Siraj Nisha M

24-05-2019
For Rs: 1028730/-
(Rupees Ten Lakh

Twenty Eight Thousand
Seven Hundred & Thirty

Only)

S/F No- 217/3, Old Sf No -387
,Ward No 6 ,Onkaliyamman Kovil
Near Mangalammal Urambu
Sadhu Periyasemur, Village
Erode City Municipal Corporati,
Erode, Tamil Nadu - 638005

Reserve Price: Rs.30,00,000/-
(Thirty Lakh Only)

EMD: Rs. 3,00,000/-(Three
Lakh Only)

LAN: LXVEL00417-180065663
Branch: Vellore
Borrower: Palani Chinnaraj
Co-Borrower: Rukmani Palani

20-07-2021 For Rs:
1564289/- (Rupees

Fifteen Lakh Sixty Four
Thousand Two Hundred

& Eighty Nine Only)

S F No.- 501 / 1C, At-
Nattrampalli Village, Natrampalli
Vellore, Sivaganga, Tamilnadu-
635852

Reserve Price: Rs.30,00,000/-
(Thirty Lakh Only)

EMD: Rs. 3,00,000/- (Three
Lakh Only)

LAN: LXTRI00416-170049941
Branch: Trichy
Borrower: Ayyasamy S
Co-Borrower: Jayalakshmi A

29-07-2019 For Rs:
1619511/- (Rupees

Sixteen Lakh Nineteen
Thousand Five Hundred

& Eleven Only)

New Door No. 102/A, S.F. No
74/5A, East Colony, Kallur
Village , Tittakudi, Cuddalore,
Tamil Nadu - 606108

Reserve Price: Rs.35,00,000/-
(Thirty Five Lakh Only)

EMD: Rs. 3,50,000/- (Three
Lakh Fifty Thousand Only)

LAN: LXMAD00217-180065472
Branch: Madurai
Borrower: Dharmar Sivanandi
Co-Borrower: Booma Dharmar

15-03-2019For Rs:
837975/- (Rupees Eight

Lakh Thirty Seven
Thousand Nine Hundred

& Seventy Five Only)

Old Door No. 1/9B, East Street
S.F.No.10/4B New S.F.No.95/7,
Pungankulam Village
Thirumangala M Taluk Madurai
District Tamilnadu 625706.

Reserve Price: Rs.10,00,000/-
Ten Lakh Only)

EMD: Rs. 1,00,000/-(One
Lakh Only)

LAN: LXMAD00417-180061190
Branch: Madurai
Borrower: Tamilrasi Samaraja
Co-Borrower: Sureshkumar
Samraja

26-09-2019For Rs:
770265/- (Rupees Seven
Lakh Seventy Thousand

Two Hundred & Sixty
Five Only)

S No 195/1, New S No 2453/12,
Door No 1/101, South Part,
T h i m m a r a s a n a i c k a n o o r ,
Andipatti, Theni, Tamil Nadu -
625536

Reserve Price: Rs.12,00,000/-
(Twelve Lakh Only)

EMD: Rs. 1,20,000/-(One
Lakh Twenty Thousand

Only)
LAN: LXSAL00417-180054685
Branch: Salem
Borrower: Paneerselvam
Ramasamy Konar
Co-Borrower: Banumathi
Panneerselvam

07-12-2020For Rs:
2107795/- (Rupees
Twenty One Lakh

Seven Thousand Seven
Hundred & Ninety Five

Only)

Door No.13/1A, Natham
S.No. 72/1, Mallasamuthiram,
Keelmugam, Village Kalipatty,
East Car Street, Attayampatty,
Thiruchengode, Salem, Tamil
Nadu - 637501

Reserve Price: Rs.19,50,000/-
(Nineteen Lakh Fifty

Thousand Only)
EMD: Rs. 1,95,000/-(One

Lakh Ninety Five Thousand
Only)

Date and time of E-Auction - 12-01-2026 11:00 AM TO 02:00 PM
(with unlimited extensions of 15 minute each)

Last date of EMD Deposit :
11-01-2026